________________________________________________________________________
              UMISO774x
高速四通道数字隔离器
  UMISO7740 WSOP16
UMISO7741 WSOP16
UMISO7742 WSOP16
1 描述

              UMISO774x
7 Ordering Information
Part Number Mark Code Package Type  Shipping Qty
UMISO7740LWSG UMISO7740L WSOP16 1500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO7740HWSG UMISO7740H WSOP16 1500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO7741LWSG UMISO7741L WSOP16 1500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO7741HWSG UMISO7741H WSOP16 1500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO7742LWSG UMISO7742L WSOP16 1500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMISO7742HWSG UMISO7742H WSOP16 1500pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
8 Pin Configuration and Function
1
2
3